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High Average List - Men
z Men

Book True Book True
Name Avg Average Pins  Gms Name Avg Average Pins  Gms

1 De Waal, Wouter ___ 226,70 6121 27
2 Pellegroms, Darren 225 219,58 7905 36
3 Marien, Steven 209 217,00 1953 9
4 Bogaerts, Kenzo 210 211,44 1903 9
5 Staepels, Yari 207 210,71 5057 24

6 Gastmans, Steve 208 209,74 5663 27
7 Vanderschueren, Ryan 202 208,19 5621 27
8 Olmer, Peter 190 206,19 5567 27
9 Jonsson, Kylian 211 204,85 5531 27

10 Meylemans, Yoshi 205 204,30 6742 33

11 Olmer, Koen 208 204,21 4901 24
12 Aerts, Ben .. 213 201,67 605 3
13 Wildemeersch, Marc 194 200,33 4207 21
14 Argyropoulos, Dimitri 205 199,41 5384 27
15 Vanderbiesen, Vincent 203 198,83 7158 36

16 De Waal, Jeroen 210 198,17 5945 30
17 Boets, David 208 198,11 7132 36
18 Druyts, Paul 204 197,89 5343 27
19 Zaveri, Sehul 196 192,50 6930 36
20 Kostense, Johnny 185 191,48 4021 21

21 Roca Martinez, Jorge 197 190,67 5720 30
22 Coppens, Sam 177 190,13 8556 45
23 Pellegroms, Herman 190 188,30 5649 30
24 Feyens, Erik 170 187,68 10698 57
25 De Wachter, Johan 193 186,89 6728 36

26 Soni, Anil 188 185,88 7807 42
27 Janssens, Wim 178 185,81 6689 36
28 Shah, Nick .. 181 185,73 4086 22
29 Bhansali, Ashish 180 185,72 7243 39
30 Kamerbeek, Jerry .. 176 185,07 9994 54

31 Oostvogels, Frank 186 182,78 1645 9
32 Van Hoyweghen, Febjor 175 180,17 5405 30
33 Jivani, Rohit 183 180,06 3241 18
34 Morakhia, Bhavesh 170 178,42 2141 12
35 Shah, Sarju 170 178,06 5876 33

36 Patel, Shailesh 192 177,75 2133 12
37 Van Wuytswinkel, Max 167 177,03 5311 30
38 Marien, Rudy 174 176,67 1060 6
39 Kothari, Premal 171 176,33 1058 6
40 Saspara, Bipin 189 176,27 2644 15

41 Gabani, Alpesh 179 174,75 4194 24
42 Hoyberghs, Jason 184 174,65 8383 48
43 Geerts, Peter 169 174,52 4712 27

44 Schroons, Guy 189 174,41 4709 27
45 Shah, Shaishav 164 172,83 4148 24

46 De Vilder, Ben 190 172,72 3109 18
47 De Deckker, Danny 162 172,14 3615 21
48 Desai, Hitesh 179 171,74 4637 27
49 Lenders, Frank 176 171,63 4119 24
50 Staepels, David .. 184 170,59 4606 27

51 Hollanders, Sven 162 170,25 4086 24
52 Hoever, Ludo 163 168,38 3536 21
53 Group, Marc 163 168,00 3024 18
54 Patel, Harshad 164 167,80 2517 15
55 Bodara, Sanjay 173 167,53 5026 30

56 Van Laeken, Christof 175 166,00 996 6
57 Schrauwen, Johnny 153 165,67 1491 9
58 Bhansali, Armaan ___ 165,44 1489 9
59 Mehta, Sahil .. 159 165,42 3970 24
60 Ribbens, Tim ___ 165,33 3472 21

61 Varia, Nishit 175 165,00 2970 18
62 Mathys, Gerard 170 162,78 2930 18
63 Shah, Sanket 138 162,50 1950 12
64 Shah, Chiren 177 161,81 4369 27
65 Donda, Jenil ___ 161,15 4351 27

66 Schonkeren, Jos 162 160,39 5774 36
67 Van Doren, Ludo 161 160,28 2885 18
68 Shaladia, Ketan 163 159,75 1917 12
69 Virani, Naresh 167 159,33 4780 30
70 Shah, Promit 156 158,56 2854 18

71 Hendrickx, Nick 154 158,52 3329 21
72 Patel, Hitarth ___ 158,50 4755 30
73 Suy, Maarten 167 158,44 5704 36
74 Patel, Hitesh 169 157,48 3307 21
75 Taeymans, Victor 163 157,28 2831 18

76 Verelst, Ben 158 157,14 5657 36
77 Shah, Mitesh 162 157,05 3298 21
78 Saraiya, Ashish 161 156,28 5626 36
79 Parekh, Dheer ___ 154,73 2321 15
80 Jogani, Samir 164 154,60 2319 15

81 Maes, Danny 162 153,56 2764 18
82 Agrawal, Kamlesh 153 152,22 1370 9
83 Shah, Dipesh 151 150,29 3156 21
84 Van Steen, Felix 154 150,10 4503 30
85 Van den Hoek, Gino 152 149,83 2697 18
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Book True Book True
Name Avg Average Pins  Gms Name Avg Average Pins  Gms

86 Schueremans, Patrick 142 147,23 7067 48
87 Mehta, Ronil 160 146,33 2195 15
88 , BLIND ___ 145,00 290 2
89 Metha, Sanjiv 140 143,89 1295 9
90 Van Campenhout, Mathi 155 143,20 2148 15

91 Pelech, Janek 151 143,07 4292 30
92 Van Raemdonck, Frank 150 142,83 1714 12
93 Sojitra, Devendra 157 142,00 1846 13
94 Hollanders, Paul 135 141,25 3390 24
95 Kevin, Ghys 136 140,44 3792 27

96 De Mey, Eddy 149 139,78 3774 27
97 Pastoret, Michel 140 138,21 3317 24
98 Khimani, Ketan 136 135,62 2848 21
99 Dyck, Dirk 133 131,67 1185 9

100 Varia, Divam ___ 130,67 784 6

101 De Caestecker, Philippe 120 122,39 4406 36
102 Verbrakel, Frank ___ 115,44 1039 9
103 Bogaerts, Jean-Marie 122 0 0
104 Michiels, Donald 167 0 0
105 , BLIND ___ 0 0

106 Kakadia, Smit ___ 0 0
107 Patel, Monty ___ 0 0
108 De Boeck, Mike 148 0 0
109 , BLIND ___ 0 0
110 , BLIND ___ 0 0

111 Patel, Sandip ___ 0 0
112 Lakhani, Vimal ___ 0 0
113 Geeraerts, Jef 160 0 0
114 , BLND ___ 0 0
115 Claessens, Wim 206 0 0

116 Soni, Rian ___ 0 0
117 Zadafiya, Urvesh 169 0 0
118 Moradia, Dharmesh 169 0 0
119 Sangeleer, Willy ___ 0 0
120 Twehuyzen, Rene 171 0 0

121 Jogani, Virat 168 0 0
122 Jhaveri, Jai 159 0 0
123 Boeyckens, Kevin ___ 0 0
124 Jogani, Mitul ___ 0 0
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High Average List - Women
" Women

Book True Book True
Name Avg Average Pins  Gms Name Avg Average Pins  Gms

1 Coopmans, Annouk 185 189,06 3403 18
2 Dierckx, Nina 176 184,25 4422 24
3 Shah, Kashish 160 169,33 508 3
4 Van Rompaey, Elise ___ 165,22 1487 9
5 Bhansali, Kejal 163 163,67 2455 15

6 Callens, Vicky 151 162,44 1462 9
7 Oostvogels, Liene 159 160,92 1931 12
8 Vercauteren, Els 149 157,58 1891 12
9 Peeters, Veronique 156 154,56 2782 18

10 Shah, Jolly 140 146,00 876 6

11 Gyesbreghs, Renild ___ 144,24 3029 21
12 Pinky, Shah ___ 142,67 856 6
13 Thys, Petra ___ 141,50 1698 12
14 Van Put, Marleen 138 139,27 2089 15

15 Shah, Shriya ___ 138,07 1933 14

16 Khimani, Sunita 137 132,67 1194 9
17 Pelech, Anne 134 129,20 1938 15
18 Van de Velde, Iris ___ 127,83 767 6
19 Jolivet, Anita 131 127,74 3449 27
20 Dehon, Nicole 127 126,53 3796 30

21 Korebrits, Ellen 118 125,83 2265 18
22 Zaveri (Shah), Shivani ___ 0 0
23 Tal, Yifat 192 0 0
24 Soni, Sangita ___ 0 0
25 Van Gool, Chantal ___ 0 0

26 Van Overloop, Mila ___ 0 0
27 Shah, Sakshi ___ 0 0
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